First member of a forthcoming family based on HATHOR, a very powerful, state of the art lighting and show control software,
LIBERTY is the spot-on solution for space-challenging environments and all venues seeking a fully integrated solution to control
conventional and moving lights as well as LED sources and other modern equipment in a compact and portable package with the
capacity of much larger and more expensive lighting consoles.
Highly intuitive thanks to the graphical user interface this desk meets the sophisticated needs of all lighting professionals alike. As
an operator it is easy to advance from a LIBERTY console to other members of the HATHOR software powered lighting control desk
family.
The HATHOR software itself has been developed with the requirements of modern lighting design trends and over an extended

1 DVI video connector.
1 VGA video connector.
1 Desk lamp supply XLR 3 pins female: 12 V – 400 mA – 5 W.
1 PS2.
1 S.A.T.A. port.
Physical Specifications
Dimensions: 750 × 481 × 202 mm
Weight Console: 15 kg
Operating temperature range: from + 5 °C to + 35 °C.
Humidity: relative humidity not more than 95% non-
condensing.
Touchsceen Topographic Layout
GEL Library
Memories edition’s window
Editor of shows
LIBERTY -   120 channels LIBERTY/120
LIBERTY -   240 channels LIBERTY/240
LIBERTY -   360 channels LIBERTY/360
LIBERTY -   512 channels LIBERTY/512
LIBERTY - 1024 channels LIBERTY/1024
Supplied with: alphanumerical keyboard and mouse, supply cable, dust cover and Quick Start user
manual and system restore DVD.
Hardware Options and Accessories
For Channel upgrades and Networking options please contact your ADB distribution Partner